Blue Group Spelling List Autumn Term 1
	Monday 15th September
	Monday 22nd September
	Monday 29th September
	Monday 6th October
	Monday 13th October
	Monday 20th October

	here 
hear 
knot 
not 
mail 
male 
ball 
bawl 
groan 
grown
	meat 
meet 
berry 
bury 
peace 
piece 
break 
brake 
saw 
sore
	eight 
they 
obey 
vein 
weigh 
neighbour 
eighth 
neigh 
beige 
sleigh
	eight 
arrive 
breath 
circle 
fruit 
guard 
height 
often 
popular 
eighth
	chef 
chalet 
machine 
brochure 
chute 
parachute 
moustache 
quiche 
chauffeur 
chandelier
	A random selection of spellings from this half term.




Blue Group Spelling List Autumn Term 2
	Mon 3rd Nov
	Mon 10th Nov
	Mon 17th Nov
	Mon 24th Nov
	Mon 1st Dec
	Mon 8th Dec

	musician 
electrician 
magician 
optician 
politician mathematician physician 
technician 
dietician 
beautician
	myth 
gym 
Egypt 
Pyramid
 mystery 
crystal 
symbol 
syrup 
cygnet 
lyric
	young 
touch 
double 
trouble 
country 
rough 
enough 
tough 
cousin 
couple
	difficult 
famous 
extreme 
guide 
heart 
history
popular 
minute 
natural 
believe
	inactive 
incorrect 
incredible 
independent 
incomplete 
incapable 
incompatible inconsiderate indefinitely 
inability
	A random selection of spellings from this half term.



